
March 16th, 2016

Notice Of Meeting 

You are requested to attend the meeting to be held on Wednesday, 23rd March 2016 at 6:00
pm in  Training Room, Monaghan Row, Newry.  



Agenda

1 Apologies

2 Welcome

3 Chairman's Remarks

4 Neighbourhood Renewal Presentation

NR Presentation cover sheet.pdf Page 1

5 Minutes of PCSP Meeting held on 15 December 2015

Minutes cover sheet.pdf Page 2

PCSP Minutes 15.12.15.pdf Page 3

6 Matters Arising

7 Register of Interests

Register of Interest cover sheet.pdf Page 11

PCSP register of interests.pdf Page 12

8 Ratification of Action Plan

Action Plan 2016-19.pdf Page 14

Letter re Community Planning DoJ.pdf Page 20

9 Ratification of Funding Sub Group

Ratification of Funding Sub Group cover sheet.pdf Page 22

Call 1 Application & Guidance 16-17.pdf Page 23



10 Officer Report

Officer report .pdf Page 42

11 Community Safety Network Update

Community Safety Network cover sheet.pdf Page 50

12 CCTV Report

CCTV cover sheet.pdf Page 51

CCTV.pdf Page 52

13 Consultation - Domestic Abuse Offence and Domestic Violence
Disclosure Scheme

Consultation Domestic Abuse cover sheet.pdf Page 55

DVconsultation letter.pdf Page 56

14 Dates of Meetings 2016 - 2017

Dates of meetings 2016 2017.pdf Page 57



Invitees
Cllr. Terry Andrews terry.andrews@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Laura Devlin laura.devlin@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Sean Doran sean.doran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sinead Ennis sinead.ennis@nmandd.org

Ms. Siobhan Fearon siobhan.fearon@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr. Harry Harvey harry.harvey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Ms. Janine Hillen janine.hillen@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Mr. Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Kate Loughran kate.loughran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Brian Quinn brian.quinn@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. David Taylor david.taylor@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Clarke William william.clarke@downdc.gov.uk
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